enabling results

ALL PRICES QUOTED ARE PER DELEGATE AND EXCLUDE VAT.

The delegate training cost includes comprehensive training materials, full
day delegaterate and refreshments (including lunch) but not overnight
accommodation. There is a financial benefitto booking modulestogether
rather than separately.

PROGRAMMES

No of days

£UK Training
& online exam

Yellow Belt £784

Green Belt 4 £1650
Green Belt with Change Management for LSS 7 £2625
Advanced Green Belt 10 £3450
Black Belt 16 £4920
II_De:Sri\gSri]fo(;irgr;i ;?;r::lanovation and Design / 3 £1475
Lean Practitioner 3 £1305

UPGRADES

£UK Training

& online exam

to Black Belt from Advanced Green Belt 6 £2350
to Black Belt from Green Belt 12 £3805
to Advanced Green Belt from Green Belt 6 £2350
to Green Belt from Yellow Belt 2 £866
Advanced Black Belt Tools 3
Process Measurement, Data Analysis and Advanced Black Belt 9
Tools

Change Management for Lean Six Sigma 3
BQF Green Belt Certification if purchased after training n/a
BQF Black Belt Certification if purchased after training n/a

For Euro pricing, please call +44 (0) 845 345 2282 or email Rosie rs@catalystconsulting.co.uk
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fUK to
include BQF
Certification

£884

£1870
£2845
£3670
£5350

N/A

£1650

fUK to
include BQF
Certification

£2780

£4235

£2570

£1086

£UK

£1290

£3195

£1290

£495

£895



