

## Catalyst Lean Six Sigma Open Training Price List

## ALL PRICES QUOTED ARE PER DELEGATE AND EXCLUDE VAT.

The delegate training cost includes comprehensive training materials, full day delegate rate and refreshments (including lunch) but not overnight accommodation. There is a financial benefit to booking modules together rather than separately.



PROGRAMMES	No of days	£UK Training & online exam	£UK to include BQF Certification
Yellow Belt	2	£784	£884
Green Belt	4	£1650	£1870
Green Belt with Change Management for LSS	7	£2625	£2845
Advanced Green Belt	10	£3450	£3670
Black Belt	16	£4920	£5350
Lean Six Sigma for Innovation and Design / Design for Six Sigma	3	£1475	N/A
Lean Practitioner	3	£1305	£1650

UPGRADES	No of days	£UK Training & online exam	£UK to include BQF Certification
to Black Belt from Advanced Green Belt	6	£2350	£2780
to Black Belt from Green Belt	12	£3805	£4235
to Advanced Green Belt from Green Belt	6	£2350	£2570
to Green Belt from Yellow Belt	2	£866	£1086

OTHER TRAINING OPTIONS	No. of days	£UK
Advanced Black Belt Tools	3	£1290
Process Measurement, Data Analysis and Advanced Black Belt Tools	9	£3195
Change Management for Lean Six Sigma	3	£1290
BQF Green Belt Certification if purchased after training	n/a	£495
BQF Black Belt Certification if purchased after training	n/a	£895

For Euro pricing, please call +44 (0) 845 345 2282 or email Rosie rs@catalystconsulting.co.uk